
Enniskillen Motor Club Ltd.
Saturday 6th October 2012

Class 0 Overall Results

No. Name Car Class TotalPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Run 6

4    Jim McKenna                                       Thomas Treanor                     01 12:02.202:01.5 01:58.5 02:08.8 02:05.2 01:55.1 01:53.1 
3    Rodney White                                      Derek Robinson                     02 12:05.202:01.5 02:00.0 02:08.5 02:05.6 01:55.6 01:54.0 
5    Mervyn Wedlock                                    Thomas Wedlock                     03 12:10.301:59.8 01:58.4 02:06.9 02:13.0 01:56.4 01:55.8 
8    Ronan Campbell                                    Paul Corry                         54 12:13.902:00.8 01:59.1 02:09.6 02:07.3 01:58.1 01:59.0 
1    Shane McGirr                                      Jackie Elliott                     55 12:17.902:01.7 02:00.2 02:10.4 02:08.7 01:59.1 01:57.8 
10   Andrew Bustard                                    Brian Bustard                      46 12:18.702:02.3 02:01.2 02:11.3 02:08.7 01:57.8 01:57.4 
16   Francis Fee                                       Shane McNulty                      57 12:19.002:03.2 02:06.1 02:09.2 02:06.0 01:56.7 01:57.8 
7    Fabian McAleer                                    Steven Monaghan                    58 12:24.202:04.5 02:01.4 02:12.5 02:10.0 01:57.8 01:58.0 
6    Raymond Johnston                                  Jimmy Donnelly                     59 12:27.102:06.7 02:02.6 02:12.7 02:10.1 01:58.1 01:56.9 
12   J P McSorley                                      John Devine                        310 12:38.302:06.1 02:04.2 02:13.6 02:10.5 02:02.7 02:01.2 
9    Brendan Campbell                                  Michael Kelly                      511 12:39.602:05.3 02:02.2 02:23.0 02:09.0 02:00.3 01:59.8 
11   Brian Tolan                                       Gavin McAloon                      412 12:46.302:07.3 02:02.6 02:21.1 02:12.6 02:01.7 02:01.0 
20   Enda McLoughlin                                   Andrew Grennan                     313 12:50.102:09.7 02:05.4 02:15.1 02:12.8 02:03.6 02:03.5 
19   Paul McShea                                       Lauren McShea                      514 12:50.602:08.1 02:15.1 02:15.1 02:11.5 02:00.7 02:00.1 
18   Declan Campbell                                   Dara Campbell                      415 12:51.902:12.0 02:07.0 02:14.8 02:12.9 02:04.5 02:00.7 
41   Gerard McGinley                                   Kieran McGinley                    316 12:52.802:10.4 02:05.9 02:16.9 02:15.3 02:01.9 02:02.4 
17   Damian Campbell                                   James McQuaid                      517 12:53.302:14.6 02:06.2 02:18.1 02:12.6 02:01.0 02:00.8 
40   Martin Collins                                    Michael McGrath                    618 12:56.002:09.9 02:06.0 02:14.6 02:17.9 02:03.8 02:03.8 
27   Ryan Bradley                                      Damien Donnelly                    319 12:56.502:11.3 02:06.8 02:17.1 02:14.4 02:04.4 02:02.5 
22   Michael McGowan                                   David Irwin                        320 13:01.802:11.4 02:05.6 02:18.9 02:15.1 02:05.3 02:05.5 
51   Niall McGrath                                     Tony McGovern                      321 13:02.002:09.9 02:04.8 02:18.4 02:17.1 02:06.1 02:05.7 
36   Conor McCrossan                                   Michael McCrossan                  322 13:04.402:13.5 02:10.9 02:09.5 02:15.9 02:05.3 02:09.3 
29   Peter Jennings                                    Dean Beatt                         223 13:06.702:13.4 02:07.8 02:17.3 02:15.6 02:05.9 02:06.7 
24   Ashley White                                      Daryl McCanny                      424 13:08.002:05.1 02:01.8 02:11.9 02:10.1 02:09.1 02:30.0 
43   David Gibson                                      M McAllister                       425 13:08.402:16.8 02:08.0 02:12.0 02:17.1 02:07.4 02:07.1 
31   James Henry                                       John Elkin                         426 13:14.002:15.2 02:09.2 02:21.7 02:18.0 02:06.0 02:03.9 
38   Dean Humphrey                                     Dean McCanny                       127 13:18.502:14.6 02:09.0 02:21.9 02:17.0 02:10.5 02:05.5 
34   Philip Hamilton                                   Marty McGuigan                     328 13:25.202:15.2 02:11.3 02:26.6 02:17.9 02:07.4 02:06.8 
32   Travis Humphrey                                   Donna McGrath                      229 13:26.802:16.8 02:11.9 02:20.8 02:21.5 02:07.1 02:08.7 
55   Willy Vance                                       Tommi McDaid                       430 13:29.202:19.7 02:15.1 02:22.4 02:19.4 02:07.5 02:05.1 
39   Declan McGarrity                                  Christopher Corry                  131 13:34.202:14.4 02:10.4 02:22.3 02:20.4 02:17.3 02:09.4 
37   Patrick Malanaphy                                 Briege McManus                     532 13:39.102:14.2 02:09.3 02:22.2 02:29.1 02:18.0 02:06.3 
33   Simon Hicks                                       Kevin McLoughlin                   333 13:43.902:15.1 02:09.7 02:37.5 02:20.0 02:14.9 02:06.7 
45   Mark Thompson                                     Jon Armstrong                      634 13:54.102:21.2 02:16.6 02:33.3 02:21.8 02:11.2 02:10.0 
105  Kyle White                                        Alan Purdy                         735 14:02.002:25.1 02:17.1 02:25.3 02:25.4 02:14.9 02:14.2 
49   Scott Thompson                                    Darran Flanagan                    136 14:04.002:20.8 02:21.7 02:27.1 02:26.1 02:14.1 02:14.2 
53   Trevor Graham                                     Stephen Furey                      337 14:09.502:19.7 02:13.6 02:31.0 02:26.4 02:25.3 02:13.5 
101  Ben Crealey                                       Liam Regan                         738 14:10.802:24.3 02:18.3 02:28.9 02:26.7 02:16.3 02:16.3 
30   Padraig Murphy                                    Mark Carson                        439 14:23.402:16.8 02:25.5 02:33.1 02:32.6 02:20.1 02:15.3 
42   Joe McMenamin                                     Barney McNab                       440 14:24.402:21.8 02:44.8 02:28.2 02:26.0 02:12.3 02:11.3 
102  Adam Bustard                                      Nigel Mills                        741 14:34.902:27.1 02:34.2 02:30.8 02:28.0 02:18.1 02:16.7 
104  Connor Woods                                      Johnny Leonard                     742 15:10.102:28.8 02:33.5 02:39.7 02:37.2 02:27.0 02:23.9 
106  James Partridge                                   Phil Cherry                        743 15:12.302:34.2 02:26.7 02:41.1 02:37.2 02:24.7 02:28.4 
103  Eoghan Bogue                                      Wendy Blackledge                   744 15:30.102:43.1 02:31.8 02:41.3 02:38.3 02:27.9 02:27.7 
46   Uel Montgomery                                    Stacey Bothwell                    545 15:35.602:34.8 02:28.1 02:43.2 02:55.3 02:25.6 02:28.6 
52   William Hawkes                                    Andrew Marshall                    146 15:44.002:36.1 02:29.4 02:41.1 02:43.1 02:46.5 02:27.8 
21   Andrew McMahon                                    George McMahon                     347 15:47.502:06.6 05:00.0 02:17.4 02:14.8 02:02.3 02:06.4 
26   Richard Keown                                     Wayne Keown                        448 15:50.602:13.8 02:07.5 02:18.3 05:00.0 02:06.3 02:04.7 
50   Richard Tannahill                                 Brian Crawford                     349 16:08.803:34.0 02:11.5 03:43.7 02:22.3 02:08.0 02:09.3 
28   Mervyn Galbraith                                  Anya McGuigan                      250 27:52.002:20.1 02:10.3 02:19.6 02:16.1 02:05.9 FAIL 
47   Thomas Little                                     Joe O'Neill                        251 31:16.602:32.9 05:00.0 02:25.9 02:23.9 02:13.9 FAIL 
48   Damian Conlon                                     Leanne Davis                       252 02:14.4 04:58.4 02:20.6 05:45.2    
35   John Orr                                          James Orr                          453 02:17.4 02:13.2 02:19.4 05:00.0    
44   Darren McAnerin                                   Daniel Gallagher                   454 02:36.9 02:27.4 05:00.0 05:00.0    
25   David Dennison                                    Gareth Lewthwaite                  455 02:13.8 02:07.9 02:18.9 05:00.0    
54   Kevin McQuaid                                     Barry McNulty                      556 02:21.4 02:17.4 02:24.9 02:22.0    

Class 1 2WD cars up to and including 1400cc

No. Name Car Class TotalPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Run 6

38   Dean Humphrey                                     Dean McCanny                       11 13:18.502:14.6 02:09.0 02:21.9 02:17.0 02:10.5 02:05.5 
39   Declan McGarrity                                  Christopher Corry                  12 13:34.202:14.4 02:10.4 02:22.3 02:20.4 02:17.3 02:09.4 
49   Scott Thompson                                    Darran Flanagan                    13 14:04.002:20.8 02:21.7 02:27.1 02:26.1 02:14.1 02:14.2 
52   William Hawkes                                    Andrew Marshall                    14 15:44.002:36.1 02:29.4 02:41.1 02:43.1 02:46.5 02:27.8 

Class 2 2WD cars from 1401cc up to and 1650cc 8 valve

No. Name Car Class TotalPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Run 6

29   Peter Jennings                                    Dean Beatt                         21 13:06.702:13.4 02:07.8 02:17.3 02:15.6 02:05.9 02:06.7 
32   Travis Humphrey                                   Donna McGrath                      22 13:26.802:16.8 02:11.9 02:20.8 02:21.5 02:07.1 02:08.7 
28   Mervyn Galbraith                                  Anya McGuigan                      23 27:52.002:20.1 02:10.3 02:19.6 02:16.1 02:05.9 FAIL 
47   Thomas Little                                     Joe O'Neill                        24 31:16.602:32.9 05:00.0 02:25.9 02:23.9 02:13.9 FAIL 
48   Damian Conlon                                     Leanne Davis                       25 02:14.4 04:58.4 02:20.6 05:45.2    
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Class 3 2WD cars 1401cc to 1650cc 16 valve

No. Name Car Class TotalPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Run 6

12   J P McSorley                                      John Devine                        31 12:38.302:06.1 02:04.2 02:13.6 02:10.5 02:02.7 02:01.2 
20   Enda McLoughlin                                   Andrew Grennan                     32 12:50.102:09.7 02:05.4 02:15.1 02:12.8 02:03.6 02:03.5 
41   Gerard McGinley                                   Kieran McGinley                    33 12:52.802:10.4 02:05.9 02:16.9 02:15.3 02:01.9 02:02.4 
27   Ryan Bradley                                      Damien Donnelly                    34 12:56.502:11.3 02:06.8 02:17.1 02:14.4 02:04.4 02:02.5 
22   Michael McGowan                                   David Irwin                        35 13:01.802:11.4 02:05.6 02:18.9 02:15.1 02:05.3 02:05.5 
51   Niall McGrath                                     Tony McGovern                      36 13:02.002:09.9 02:04.8 02:18.4 02:17.1 02:06.1 02:05.7 
36   Conor McCrossan                                   Michael McCrossan                  37 13:04.402:13.5 02:10.9 02:09.5 02:15.9 02:05.3 02:09.3 
34   Philip Hamilton                                   Marty McGuigan                     38 13:25.202:15.2 02:11.3 02:26.6 02:17.9 02:07.4 02:06.8 
33   Simon Hicks                                       Kevin McLoughlin                   39 13:43.902:15.1 02:09.7 02:37.5 02:20.0 02:14.9 02:06.7 
53   Trevor Graham                                     Stephen Furey                      310 14:09.502:19.7 02:13.6 02:31.0 02:26.4 02:25.3 02:13.5 
21   Andrew McMahon                                    George McMahon                     311 15:47.502:06.6 05:00.0 02:17.4 02:14.8 02:02.3 02:06.4 
50   Richard Tannahill                                 Brian Crawford                     312 16:08.803:34.0 02:11.5 03:43.7 02:22.3 02:08.0 02:09.3 

Class 4 2WD cars 1651cc to 2100cc 8 valve

No. Name Car Class TotalPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Run 6

10   Andrew Bustard                                    Brian Bustard                      41 12:18.702:02.3 02:01.2 02:11.3 02:08.7 01:57.8 01:57.4 
11   Brian Tolan                                       Gavin McAloon                      42 12:46.302:07.3 02:02.6 02:21.1 02:12.6 02:01.7 02:01.0 
18   Declan Campbell                                   Dara Campbell                      43 12:51.902:12.0 02:07.0 02:14.8 02:12.9 02:04.5 02:00.7 
24   Ashley White                                      Daryl McCanny                      44 13:08.002:05.1 02:01.8 02:11.9 02:10.1 02:09.1 02:30.0 
43   David Gibson                                      M McAllister                       45 13:08.402:16.8 02:08.0 02:12.0 02:17.1 02:07.4 02:07.1 
31   James Henry                                       John Elkin                         46 13:14.002:15.2 02:09.2 02:21.7 02:18.0 02:06.0 02:03.9 
55   Willy Vance                                       Tommi McDaid                       47 13:29.202:19.7 02:15.1 02:22.4 02:19.4 02:07.5 02:05.1 
30   Padraig Murphy                                    Mark Carson                        48 14:23.402:16.8 02:25.5 02:33.1 02:32.6 02:20.1 02:15.3 
42   Joe McMenamin                                     Barney McNab                       49 14:24.402:21.8 02:44.8 02:28.2 02:26.0 02:12.3 02:11.3 
26   Richard Keown                                     Wayne Keown                        410 15:50.602:13.8 02:07.5 02:18.3 05:00.0 02:06.3 02:04.7 
35   John Orr                                          James Orr                          411 02:17.4 02:13.2 02:19.4 05:00.0    
44   Darren McAnerin                                   Daniel Gallagher                   412 02:36.9 02:27.4 05:00.0 05:00.0    
25   David Dennison                                    Gareth Lewthwaite                  413 02:13.8 02:07.9 02:18.9 05:00.0    

Class 5 2WD cars 1651cc to 2100cc 16 valve

No. Name Car Class TotalPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Run 6

8    Ronan Campbell                                    Paul Corry                         51 12:13.902:00.8 01:59.1 02:09.6 02:07.3 01:58.1 01:59.0 
1    Shane McGirr                                      Jackie Elliott                     52 12:17.902:01.7 02:00.2 02:10.4 02:08.7 01:59.1 01:57.8 
16   Francis Fee                                       Shane McNulty                      53 12:19.002:03.2 02:06.1 02:09.2 02:06.0 01:56.7 01:57.8 
7    Fabian McAleer                                    Steven Monaghan                    54 12:24.202:04.5 02:01.4 02:12.5 02:10.0 01:57.8 01:58.0 
6    Raymond Johnston                                  Jimmy Donnelly                     55 12:27.102:06.7 02:02.6 02:12.7 02:10.1 01:58.1 01:56.9 
9    Brendan Campbell                                  Michael Kelly                      56 12:39.602:05.3 02:02.2 02:23.0 02:09.0 02:00.3 01:59.8 
19   Paul McShea                                       Lauren McShea                      57 12:50.602:08.1 02:15.1 02:15.1 02:11.5 02:00.7 02:00.1 
17   Damian Campbell                                   James McQuaid                      58 12:53.302:14.6 02:06.2 02:18.1 02:12.6 02:01.0 02:00.8 
37   Patrick Malanaphy                                 Briege McManus                     59 13:39.102:14.2 02:09.3 02:22.2 02:29.1 02:18.0 02:06.3 
46   Uel Montgomery                                    Stacey Bothwell                    510 15:35.602:34.8 02:28.1 02:43.2 02:55.3 02:25.6 02:28.6 
54   Kevin McQuaid                                     Barry McNulty                      511 02:21.4 02:17.4 02:24.9 02:22.0    

Class 6 Group N 2WD up to 2000cc

No. Name Car Class TotalPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Run 6

40   Martin Collins                                    Michael McGrath                    61 12:56.002:09.9 02:06.0 02:14.6 02:17.9 02:03.8 02:03.8 
45   Mark Thompson                                     Jon Armstrong                      62 13:54.102:21.2 02:16.6 02:33.3 02:21.8 02:11.2 02:10.0 

Class 7 JNR 1000 competitors

No. Name Car Class TotalPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Run 6

105  Kyle White                                        Alan Purdy                         71 14:02.002:25.1 02:17.1 02:25.3 02:25.4 02:14.9 02:14.2 
101  Ben Crealey                                       Liam Regan                         72 14:10.802:24.3 02:18.3 02:28.9 02:26.7 02:16.3 02:16.3 
102  Adam Bustard                                      Nigel Mills                        73 14:34.902:27.1 02:34.2 02:30.8 02:28.0 02:18.1 02:16.7 
104  Connor Woods                                      Johnny Leonard                     74 15:10.102:28.8 02:33.5 02:39.7 02:37.2 02:27.0 02:23.9 
106  James Partridge                                   Phil Cherry                        75 15:12.302:34.2 02:26.7 02:41.1 02:37.2 02:24.7 02:28.4 
103  Eoghan Bogue                                      Wendy Blackledge                   76 15:30.102:43.1 02:31.8 02:41.3 02:38.3 02:27.9 02:27.7 

Class 8 4WD cars (Not eligable for Overall Results)

No. Name Car Class TotalPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Run 6

23   Darren McKelvey                                   Denver Rafferty                    81 12:35.102:06.3 02:03.9 02:14.6 02:10.3 01:58.7 02:01.3 
14   Joe Gallagher                                     Michael McGlynn                    82 13:05.402:14.8 02:09.1 02:19.3 02:17.3 02:03.0 02:01.9 
15   Frank Wray                                        Joe McNulty                        83 02:05.7 02:02.8 02:08.9 02:06.5 05:00.0   
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